Santosh Deemed to be University

Second Year MBBS Time Table

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00

01.02.2022 TUESDAY Orientation of Clinical Department Clinical Posting
02.02.2022 WEDNESDAY Orientation of Clinical Department Clinical Posting
03.02.2022 THURSDAY Orientation of Clinical Department Clinical Posting
04.02.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
05.02.2022 SATURDAY FM1.1&1.2 Intordyctlon 'ar_1d History of]|

Forensic Medicinde Lecture|
07.02.2022 MONDAY Orientation to Clinical Dept Clinical Posting
08.02.2022 TUESDAY Orientation to Clinical Department Clinical Posting
09.02.2022 WEDNESDAY Orientation to Clinical Dept Clinical Posting
10.02.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
11.02.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
12.02.2022 SATURDAY FM 1.3 & 1.4 Legal Procudures

Lecture

14.02.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
15.02.2022 TUESDAY(Holiday) Holiday




8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

FM2.1,2.2,2.3,25
Thanatology
Integrated Lecture
3.26 ART Guidelines
SDL & Integrated Lecture

Pathology - 22.4 (Blood
Components and indications)
/ General Surgery/ Gynecology

Clinical Posting

Acute Mayocardial Infarction
general Medicine

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Clinical Posting

Holiday

Dates Days
16.02.2022 WEDNESDAY
17.02.2022 THURSDAY
18.02.2022 FRIDAY
19.02.2022 SATURDAY
21.02.2022 MONDAY
22.02.2022 TUESDAY
23.02.2022 WEDNESDAY
24.02.2022 THURSDAY
25.02.2022 FRIDAY
26.02.2022 SATURDAY
28.02.2022 MONDAY
01.03.2022 TUESDAY
02.03.2022 WEDNESDAY

Clinical Posting

2.00 - 3.00

3.00 - 4.00




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
03.03.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
04.03.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
05.03.2022 SATURDAY FM 2.6, 2.7 & 2.8 Thanatology SGT
07.03.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
08.03.2022 TUESDAY Liver Disorders General Medicine Clinical Posting
09.03.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
10.03.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
11.03.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
12.03.2022 SATURDAY
14.03.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
15.03.2022 TUESDAY ezt pretEms Cenere] Clinical Posting

Medicine

16.03.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
17.03.2022 THURSDAY Holiday
18.03.2022 FRIDAY (HOLIDAY) Holiday




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
FM 1.6,1.7,1.8 & 2.29 L«

19.03.2022 SATURDAY SGT SealRiceLdies MICRO Sports
21.03.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting

22.03.2022 TUESDAY bt Gemeel MTEl (1Y Clinical Posting

General Medicine

23.03.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting

24.03.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting

25.03.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting

26.03.2022 SATURDAY

28.03.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting

29.03.2022 TUESDAY e en o Clinical Posting

renal failure General Medicine

30.03.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting

31.03.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting

01.04.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
FM 3.1 Identificati
02.04.2022 SATURDAY 3:1 Identification
Integrated Lecture
04.04.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
05.04.2022 TUESDAY Thyroid dysfunction General Clinical Posting
Medicine
06.04.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
07.04.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
08.04.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
09.04.2022 SATURDAY
11.04.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
Obesity General Medicine
12.04.2022 TUESDAY & Clinical Posting
Anemia General Medicine
13.04.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
14.04.2022 THURSDAY Holiday
15.04.2022 FRIDAY (HOLIDAY) Holiday
16.04.2022 SATURDAY R D pcaticn
Lecture
18.04.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
19.04.2022 TUESDAY Dl dbodege=n Clinical Posting

Medicine




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
20.04.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
21.04.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
22.04.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
23.04.2022 SATURDAY
25.04.2022 MONDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
26.04.2022 TUESDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
27.04.2022 WEDNESDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
28.04.2022 THURSDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
29.04.2022 FRIDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
30.04.2022 SATURDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
02.05.2022 MONDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
03.05.2022 TUESDAY Holiday
04.05.2022 WEDNESDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
05.05.2022 THURSDAY FIRST TERM EXAM
06.05.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
07.05.2022 SATURDAY B s mation AETCOM

Practical




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
09.05.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
Cerebrovascular accident General
Medicine

10.05.2022 TUESDAY & Clinical Posting

Acute Kidney Injury and Chronic

renal failure General Medicine
11.05.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
12.05.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
13.05.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting

FM 14.6 Hari, Fibre, Semen and
14.05.2022 SATURDAY Biological Flude & Assessment MICROBIOLOGY

SGT
16.05.2022 MONDAY (holiday) Holiday
17.05.2022 TUESDAY Clinical Posting
18.05.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
19.05.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
20.05.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
1.05.2022 SATURDAY FM 2.8 Postmortem Changes
SGT

23.05.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
24.05.2022 TUESDAY Poisoning General Medicine Clinical Posting
25.05.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting




12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00
26.05.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
27.05.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
28.05.2022 SATURDAY Rz, 2‘9,PM chanzes

Seminar
30.05.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
Mineral, Fluid Electrolyte and Acid
31.05.2022 TUESDAY baselpleorcey Ze"eral Riedicns Clinical Posting
Obesity General Medicine

01.06.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
02.06.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
03.06.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
04.06.2022 SATURDAY

06.06.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
07.06.2022 TUESDAY Clinical Posting
08.06.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
09.06.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
10.06.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
FM 2.14, 2.15 Medi
11.06.2022 SATURDAY h 2.15 Medicolegal Autopsy Sports
Lecture
13.06.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
Nutritional and Vitamin L .
14.06.2022 TUESDAY Deficiencies General Medicine Clinical Posting
15.06.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
16.06.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
17.06.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
FM 2.16, 2.17 Examination of Bouns and
Exhumation,
18.06.2022 SATURDAY
2.31, 2.35 & 3.32 Medicolegal Autopsy
Samll group teaching
20.06.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
21.06.2022 TUESDAY Clinical Posting
22.06.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
23.06.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
24.06.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
25.06.2022 SATURDAY
27.06.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting




12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00
28.06.2022 TUESDAY Clinical Posting
29.06.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
30.06.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
01.07.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting

FM 7.1 DNA
02.07.2022 SATURDAY
SDL

04.07.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
05.07.2022 TUESDAY Clinical Posting
06.07.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
07.07.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
08.07.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting

Integration-
09.07.2022 SATURDAY Pathology-.24.2 (Peptic ulcer

disease) /

General Medicine

11.07.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
12.07.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
13.07.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
14.07.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting




12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00
15.07.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
FM 2.14 PM Artefacts
16.07.2022 Saturday DOAP
18.07.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
19.07.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
20.07.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
21.07.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
22.07.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
23.07.2022 Saturday
25.07.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
26.07.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
27.07.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
28.07.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
29.07.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
FM8.1,82,83&8.4
30.07.2022 Saturday General Toxicology
Integrated Lecture
01.08.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
02.08.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
03.08.2022 Wednesday - Clinical Posting
04.08.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
05.08.2022 Friday - Clinical Posting
FM 8.5 &8.6
06.08.2022 Saturday General Toxicology
Small group teaching
08.08.2022 MONDAY Clinical Posting
09.08.2022 Tuesday Holiday
10.08.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
11.08.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
12.08.2022 FRIDAY (HOLIDAY) Holiday
FM 2.19
13.08.2022 Saturday Anestesia and Operative Death
Integrated Lecture
15.08.2022 MONDAY (holiday) Holiday
16.08.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
17.08.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
18.08.2022 Thursday Holiday
19.08.2022 Friday - Clinical Posting




12.00 - 1.00

1.00 - 2.00

2.00 - 3.00

3.00 - 4.00

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00
FM8.7,8.8,8.9&8.10
20.08.2022 Saturday General Toxicology
Lecture & Small group teaching
22.08.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
23.08.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
24.08.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
25.08.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
26.08.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
Integration —
27.08.2022 Saturday Pathology 2§.13 (Renal stone
disease)
General Surgery
29.08.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
30.08.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
31.08.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting
01.09.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
02.09.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
FM 2.26
03.09.2022 Saturday Starvation
Lecture
05.09.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
06.09.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
07.09.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
08.09.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
09.09.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
10.09.2022 Saturday
12.09.2022 Monday 2ND TERMINAL
13.09.2022 Tuesday 2ND TERMINAL
14.09.2022 Wednesday 2ND TERMINAL
15.09.2022 Thursday 2ND TERMINAL
16.09.2022 Friday 2ND TERMINAL
17.09.2022 Saturday 2ND TERMINAL
19.09.2022 Monday 2ND TERMINAL
20.09.2022 Tuesday 2ND TERMINAL
21.09.2022 Wednesday 2ND TERMINAL
22.09.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
23.09.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
24.09.2022 SATURDAY
26.09.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
27.09.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
28.09.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
29.09.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
30.09.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
01.10.2022 Saturday FMT- Seminar
03.10.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
04.10.2022 Tuesday Holiday
05.10.2022 Wednesday Holiday
06.10.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
07.10.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
Various Health Community Medicine CM
08.10.2022 Saturday Agencies CM 18.2  [17.4 (SDL- Health Planning
(SDL) and Committees)
10.10.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
11.10.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
12.10.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
13.10.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
14.10.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
15.10.2022 Saturday




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
17.10.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
18.10.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
19.10.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
20.10.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
21.10.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
22.10.2022 Saturday FMT
24.10.2022 MONDAY (holiday) Holiday
25.10.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
26.10.2022 Wednesday Holiday
27.10.2022 Thursday Holiday
28.10.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
29.10.2022 Saturday
31.10.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
01.11.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
02.11.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting




12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00

Holiday

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00
03.11.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
04.11.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
05.11.2022 Saturday
07.11.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
08.11.2022 Tuesday
09.11.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
10.11.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
11.11.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
12.11.2022 Saturday FMT - Seminar
14.11.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
15.11.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
16.11.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
17.11.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
18.11.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
19.11.2022 Saturday
21.11.2022 Monday Clinical Posting




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00
22.11.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
23.11.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
24.11.2022 THURSDAY Clinical Posting
25.11.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
26.11.2022 Saturday FMT Community Medicine
28.11.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
29.11.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
30.11.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
01.12.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
02.12.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
03.12.2022 Saturday FMT - Revision

12.00 - 1.00

1.00 - 2.00

2.00 - 3.00

3.00 - 4.00




12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00

Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00
05.12.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
06.12.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
07.12.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
08.12.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
09.12.2022 FRIDAY Clinical Posting
10.12.2022 Saturday
12.12.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
13.12.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
14.12.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
15.12.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
16.12.2022 Friday Clinical Posting
17.12.2022 Saturday FM - 14.5 Autopsy DOAP
19.12.2022 Monday Clinical Posting
20.12.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting
21.12.2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting
22.12.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting
23.12.2022 Friday Clinical Posting




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00

24.12.2022 Saturday Community Medicine

26.12.2022 Monday Clinical Posting

27.12.2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting

28.12.2022 WEDNESDAY Clinical Posting

29.12.2022 Thursday Clinical Posting

30.12.2022 Friday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
31.12.2022 Saturday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
02.01.2023 Monday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
03.01.2023 Tuesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
04.01.2023 Wednesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
05.01.2023 Thursday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
04.01.2023 Friday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
05.01.2023 Saturday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
07.01.2023 Monday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
08.01.2023 Tuesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
09.01.2023 Wednesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
10.01.2023 Thursday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
11.01.2023 Friday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
12.01.2023 Saturday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
14.01.2023 Monday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
15.01.2023 Tuesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
16.01.2023 Wednesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
17.01.2023 Thursday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
18.01.2023 Friday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
19.01.2023 Saturday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
21.01.2023 Monday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
22.01.2023 Tuesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
23.01.2023 Wednesday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
24.01.2023 Thursday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS
25.01.2023 Friday PRE-PROFESSIONAL EXAMS




Dates Days 8.00 - 9.00 9.00 - 10.00 10.00 - 11.00 11.00 - 12.00 12.00 - 1.00 1.00 - 2.00 2.00 - 3.00 3.00 - 4.00
SGL/Seminars/int
Department Lectures SDL egrated Learning Total AITO (Alignement)
& DOAP

Forensic Medicine

Clinical Lectures

94

Clinical Posting

615 Hours

Anaemia, UTI, Immunology

Anaemia, UTI, Immunology

Death - Operating Anesthetic,
Autopsy, Toxicology, Bones,
Poisoning, ART, Medical Record




